
Saturday, September 1

  
Sunday, September 9 

Sunday, September 9

Monday, September 10

Tuesday, September 11

Tuesday, September 18 

Wednesday, September 19

9:45 pm 

KEVER AVOT
11:00 am

ROSH HASHANAH 
6:54 pm
7:00 pm

8:30 am
9:15 am
9:35 am

10:00 am
10:30 am 
5:30 pm
7:15 pm

No earlier than 7:55 pm

8:30 am
9:15 am
9:35 am

10:00 am
7:15 pm

YOM KIPPUR
1:30 pm

No later than 6:39 pm
6:30 pm 
8:30 am
9:15 am

10:05 am
10:00 am

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:15 pm
7:35 pm

Selihot

 
At Sharon Gardens

Candle Lighting 
Evening Services

Shaharit
Service in the Tent
Torah Service followed by Shofar
Youth/Teen Programming 
Family Service (fi rst day of RH)
Tashlikh (at Burke)
Evening Services
Candle Lighting

Shaharit
Service in the Tent
Torah Service followed by Shofar
Youth/Teen Programming
Minhah

Minhah
Candle Lighting
Kol Nidre
Shaharit
Service in the Tent
Torah Service followed by Yizkor
Youth/Teen Programming

Minhah Family Service
Minhah
Neilah
Havdalah followed by Shofar

DATE TIME SERVICE

2018-5779 
DAYS OF AWE SCHEDULE
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