



2018-5779 DAYS OF AWE SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	SERVICE
Saturday, September 1	9:45 pm	<i>Selihot</i>
		KEVER AVOT
Sunday, September 9	11:00 am	At Sharon Gardens
		ROSH HASHANAH
Sunday, September 9	6:54 pm	Candle Lighting
	7:00 pm	Evening Services
Monday, September 10	8:30 am	<i>Shaharit</i>
	9:15 am	Service in the Tent
	9:35 am	Torah Service followed by Shofar
	10:00 am	Youth/Teen Programming
	10:30 am	Family Service (first day of RH)
	5:30 pm	<i>Tashlikh</i> (at Burke)
	7:15 pm	Evening Services
	No earlier than 7:55 pm	Candle Lighting
Tuesday, September 11	8:30 am	<i>Shaharit</i>
	9:15 am	Service in the Tent
	9:35 am	Torah Service followed by Shofar
	10:00 am	Youth/Teen Programming
	7:15 pm	<i>Minhah</i>
		YOM KIPPUR
Tuesday, September 18	1:30 pm	<i>Minhah</i>
	No later than 6:39 pm	Candle Lighting
	6:30 pm	<i>Kol Nidre</i>
Wednesday, September 19	8:30 am	<i>Shaharit</i>
	9:15 am	Service in the Tent
	10:05 am	Torah Service followed by <i>Yizkor</i>
	10:00 am	Youth/Teen Programming
	4:30 pm	<i>Minhah Family Service</i>
	5:00 pm	<i>Minhah</i>
	6:15 pm	<i>Neilah</i>
	7:35 pm	<i>Havdalah</i> followed by Shofar